
Deluxe  Rooms 
Riverside Hotel offers with 90 hotel deluxe rooms, studios, suites 

and Villas, most rooms are with garden view, located directly on the 

Paul Kagame road area 6 Lilongwe. All rooms are fully equipped 

with modern facilities like air-conditioned, tea coffee maker, safe 

lockers, hot and cold shower, hair drier, mini refrigerators in suites, 

DSTV and free wifi service offering you the opportunity to relax and 

enjoy the warm hart hospitality in Lilongwe.

Studios and Villas 
The one bedroom Studio, two bedroom Villas that include fully-

equipped kitchens with family-size stoves and refrigerators, spacious 

and comfortable sitting areas, DSTV, free Laundry and wi-fi. We 

provide daily housekeeping service, specious parking, in room safes in 

most rooms, private off street parking, barbeque area with garden view 

and a friendly and courteous staff eager to make your stay more 

enjoyable. We believe that our dedication to maintaining clean rooms 

and immaculate grounds only adds to your memorable stay.

 Villas 

Our two bedroom Villas have beautiful views and features like  
microwaves, refrigerators, toaster, coffee makers, and cooker with full 
dining facilities. In addition, you can experience even more of the amenities 
and comforts of home.

Fine Dining Restaurant 
The fine dining restaurant is one of the finest restaurants in Lilongwe, its 

offer a unique fine dining experience with international cousin facilities 

to suit any occasion. 

Moonlight - the 24 hour coffee shop serves authentic regional fast food 

along with refreshing hot & cold beverages and some of the best dessert 

recipes. 



 Guest Information
   
¶ Rates from $80 to $150 per night.
¶ Hotel Rooms $80 to $100
¶ Suites and Villas $120 to $150
¶ All rates shown are for single or double 

occupancy if extra persons $20 per night. 
Children under 12 FREE. Sorry, No Pets.

¶ Seasonal discounts: 10% on Holidays rentals 
¶ All rates plus 17.5% Government Tax.
¶ Free Parking. 
¶ Housekeeping service every day.
¶ Holiday and event weekends are subject to 

discounted rates.
¶ Non-smoking rooms are available.
¶ Lawn Area, Outside Tables
¶ Air conditioning in all rooms.
¶ Coffee Maker in all rooms. 
¶ Guest Laundry 
¶ Free DSTV 
¶ Free Lounge Chairs
¶ BBQ Grill Area 
¶ Free Parking 
¶ Restaurants, Bars, Nightlife, Banks, Shops,          
     Supermarkets, Dive Shop, etc.
    All in walking distance.

¶ Check-in between 12 to 6 p.m. Check out by 8       
      a.m.
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Hotel & Conference Centre 

Warm heart hospitality 

riverside@malawi.net
reservation@riversidehotelmalawi.com

www.riversidehotelmalawi.com

Conference 
Hotel has extended to high standard services 
towards the guest facilities, it has one of the best 
Conference facilities and infrastructure available 
in Lilongwe which can be used for all categories 
like Business seminar, National & International 
Conference and Corporate meetings etc.
¶ PA system are in built 
¶ Conference pad and pen
¶ Bottled Water,  Juices and Mints 

You will enjoy the best accompaniments to make 
your functions complete such as precious 
photography, videotaping, breathtaking flowers, 
catering and many more to make your day 
memorable.
 

·CONFERENCE FACILITIES

Venue

Ufulu Hall

Mtendere Hall

Kongwe Hall

Mvera Hall

Board Room

Capacity Dimension
Sq ft

Area Sq ft Ceiling
Height in Sq ft

Reception        Theatre        Banquet        U-Shape          L  x  W

500

150

40

40

25

400

100

30

30

20

250

80

20

20

15

100

50

15

15

10

43  x180

32  x 15

26  x  15

26  x  15

20  x  15

7740 

480

390

390

300

14

12

12

12

12

Please allow us to roll out the red the carpet to 
welcome you on your auspicious day with a touch

 of glamour to book it please call us on 
following address:

Contacts 
RIVERSIDE HOTEL

Contact numbers: (+265) 0 750 511 / 772
(+265)  0 992 771 914 / 0999 741 111

riverside@malawi.net
Reservation@riversidelhotelmalawi.com

www.riversidehotelmalawi.com
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