



#### **Deluxe Rooms**

Riverside Hotel offers with 90 hotel deluxe rooms, studios, suites and Villas, most rooms are with garden view, located directly on the Paul Kagame road area 6 Lilongwe. All rooms are fully equipped with modern facilities like air-conditioned, tea coffee maker, safe lockers, hot and cold shower, hair drier, mini refrigerators in suites, DSTV and free wifi service offering you the opportunity to relax and enjoy the warm hart hospitality in Lilongwe.

#### <u>Villas</u>

Our two bedroom Villas have beautiful views and features like microwaves, refrigerators, toaster, coffee makers, and cooker with full dining facilities. In addition, you can experience even more of the amenities and comforts of home.





#### **Studios and Villas**

The one bedroom Studio, two bedroom Villas that include fullyequipped kitchens with family-size stoves and refrigerators, spacious and comfortable sitting areas, DSTV, free Laundry and wi-fi. We provide daily housekeeping service, specious parking, in room safes in most rooms, private off street parking, barbeque area with garden view and a friendly and courteous staff eager to make your stay more enjoyable. We believe that our dedication to maintaining clean rooms and immaculate grounds only adds to your memorable stay.

## **Fine Dining Restaurant**

The fine dining restaurant is one of the finest restaurants in Lilongwe, its offer a unique fine dining experience with international cousin facilities to suit any occasion.

Moonlight - the 24 hour coffee shop serves authentic regional fast food along with refreshing hot & cold beverages and some of the best dessert recipes.





## **Guest Information**

- ☆ Rates from \$80 to \$150 per night.
- ☆ Hotel Rooms \$80 to \$100
- ☆ Suites and Villas \$120 to \$150
- All rates shown are for single or double occupancy if extra persons \$20 per night. Children under 12 FREE. Sorry, No Pets.
- ☆ Seasonal discounts: 10% on Holidays rentals
- ☆ All rates plus 17.5% Government Tax.
- ☆ Free Parking.
- ☆ Housekeeping service every day.
- Holiday and event weekends are subject to discounted rates.
- ☆ Non-smoking rooms are available.
- ☆ Lawn Area, Outside Tables
- ☆ Air conditioning in all rooms.
- ☆ Coffee Maker in all rooms.
- ☆ Guest Laundry
- ☆ Free DSTV
- ☆ Free Lounge Chairs
- ☆ BBQ Grill Area
- ☆ Free Parking
- Restaurants, Bars, Nightlife, Banks, Shops, Supermarkets, Dive Shop, etc. All in walking distance.
- ☆ Check-in between 12 to 6 p.m. Check out by 8 a.m.

### **Conference**

Hotel has extended to high standard services towards the guest facilities, it has one of the best Conference facilities and infrastructure available in Lilongwe which can be used for all categories like Business seminar, National & International Conference and Corporate meetings etc.

- A system are in built
- ☆ Conference pad and pen
- ☆ Bottled Water, Juices and Mints

You will enjoy the best accompaniments to make your functions complete such as precious photography, videotaping, breathtaking flowers, catering and many more to make your day memorable.

## **CONFERENCE FACILITIES**

Please allow us to roll out the red the carpet to welcome you on your auspicious day with a touch of glamour to book it please call us on following address:

Contacts RIVERSIDE HOTEL Contact numbers: (+265) 0 750 511 / 772 (+265) 0 992 771 914 / 0999 741 111 riverside@malawi.net Reservation@riversidelhotelmalawi.com www.riversidehotelmalawi.com

Venue	Capacity				Dimension Sq ft	Area Sq ft	Ceiling Height in Sq ft
	Reception	Theatre	Banquet	U-Shape	L x W		
Ufulu Hall	500	400	250	100	43 x180	7740	14
Mtendere Hall	150	100	80	50	32 x 15	480	12
Kongwe Hall	40	30	20	15	26 x 15	390	12
Mvera Hall	40	30	20	15	26 x 15	390	12
Board Room	25	20	15	10	20 x 15	300	12



# Warm heart hospitality





riverside@malawi.net reservation@riversidehotelmalawi.com www.riversidehotelmalawi.com